JUDETE/localitati
urban
rural

JUDETUL HARGHITA

urban

MUNICIPIUL MIERCUREA CIUC
MUNICIPIUL GHEORGHENI
MUNICIPIUL TOPLITA
MUNICIPIUL ODORHEIU SECUIESC
ORAS BAILE TUSNAD

ORAS BALAN
ORAS BORSEC

ORAS CRISTURU SECUIESC

ORAS VLAHITA
rural

ATID
AVRAMESTI
BILBOR
BRADESTI
CAPILNITA
CARTA

CICEU

CIUCSINGEORGIU

CIUMANI
CORBU
CORUND
COZMENI
DANESTI
DIRJIU

DEALU
DITRAU
FELICENI
FRUMOASA
GALAUTAS
JOSENI
LAZAREA
LELICENI
LUETA
LUNCA DE JOS
LUNCA DE SUS
LUPENI
MADARAS
MARTINIS
MERESTI
MIHAILENI
MUGENI
OCLAND
PAULENI-CIUC
PLAIESII DE JOS
PORUMBENI
PRAID

18-62 ANI

TOTAL | barbati | femei
210171 106648 103523
95591 48605 46986
113373 54336 59037
210171 106648 103523
95591 48605 46986
27190 14169 13021
13084 6549 6535
10628 5319 5309
24438 12590 11848

1006 510 496
5500 2687 2813
1761 854 907
7079 3547 3532
4905 2380 2525
113373 54336 59037
1653 809 844
1732 795 937
1697 744 953
1297 623 674
1327 640 687
1695 836 859
1732 847 885
2908 1377 1531
2724 1311 1413
865 394 471
3994 1954 2040
1271 617 654
1375 689 686
583 274 309
2519 1209 1310
3680 1776 1904
2090 1034 1056
2278 1105 1173
1622 774 848
3592 1722 1870
2238 1092 1146
1304 647 657
2350 1064 1286
3481 1645 1836
2146 1032 1114
2904 1412 1492
1304 640 664
1791 820 971
828 390 438
1645 793 852
2154 1035 1119
739 344 395
1162 566 596
1524 731 793
1070 518 552
4392 2161 2231




RACU
REMETEA
SACEL
SANCRAIENI
SINDOMINIC
SANMARTIN
SINSIMION
SANTIMBRU
SARMAS
SATU MARE
SECUIENI
SICULENI
SIMONESTI
SUBCETATE
SUSENI
TOMESTI
TULGHES
TUSNAD
ULIES
VARSAG
VOSLABENI
ZETEA

Populatia stabila 01.01.2017

979
3947

672
1578
4045
1426
2172
1277
2497
1310
1812
1722
2369
1108
3199
1619
1994
1295

680
1012
1202
3792

470
1940
297
761
1967
682
1083
608
1199
631
860
859
1084
494
1551
761
907
604
285
452
600
1821

509
2007
375
817
2078
744
1089
669
1298
679
952
863
1285
614
1648
858
1087
691
395
560
602
1971



